

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 09-0230 | Version: 1 | Name: | Communication regarding Runway Extension at An Arbor Airport |
|---|---|---|------------------|---|
| Туре: | Report or | Communication | Status: | Filed |
| File created: | 3/16/2009 | I Contraction of the second | In control: | City Council |
| On agenda: | 3/16/2009 | I Contraction of the second | Final action: | 3/16/2009 |
| Enactment date: | | | Enactment #: | |
| | Communication from William and Jutta Malm regarding objections to spending federal and state taxpayer dollars to extend the primary runway at the Ann Arbor Municipal Airport - Airport | | | |
| Title: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Title: Sponsors: Indexes: | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | |
| Sponsors: Indexes: | taxpayer o | | primary runway a | |
| Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: | taxpayer o | dollars to extend the & Jutta Malm Comr | primary runway a | t the Ann Arbor Municipal Airport - Airport |

Communication from William and Jutta Malm regarding objections to spending federal and state taxpayer dollars to extend the primary runway at the Ann Arbor Municipal Airport - Airport (See Attached letter.)